)/
L
VAN ZUTPHEN BY

USED FOOD MACHINERY

Velati mincing and mixing line

Product number
Velati frozen block grinder (#1041)

Type

Serial number

Year of construction
Hole plates

Hopper

Capacity

Power

Dimensions
Dimensions tool trolley

Velati elevating screw (#1042)

Type

Serial number

Year of construction
Diameter screw
Power

Dimensions
Dimensions hopper

Velati paddle mixer (#1043)

Type

Serial number

Year of construction
Diameter outfeed screw
Power

Dimensions

1047

400

005105

2005

400 mm

600 liter

12000 kg/hr

3 x 400V, 50Hz, 110kwW
3200 x 1500 x 2100 mm
1700 x 1750 x 2500 mm

Coclea

005205

2005

300 mm

3 x 400V, 50Hz, 6.2kwW
4300 x 1460 x 4350 mm
680 x 660 mm

M2000

005305

2005

225 mm

3 x 400V, 50Hz, 26kW
4650 x 1350 x 3150 mm

Geinteresseerd? Neem contact met ons op!

Telefoonnummer: +31 (0)499 390964
E-mailadres: info@vanzutphen.nl
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